Grantees

Hogedon
Hogedone
Hagordorn
Hagerdon

do

do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

s

GIVEN NAMKS i GIVEN NAMUES ! GIVEN NAMEKS

} ABRCDELYLG I I JKILLMN O ; POQRSTUVWNXY 7 l! Grantors
2 :
zHenry 5 ' Hogedon John & wife
jHenry | Correll Andrew J & wife
ke, éPeter H Gowl Adem Sr
&c: : éPeter Hagerdon John's Estate
| fSarah ?Assignment of dower
Peter H - Hagerdon Sarsah J &e
:Sarah fHagerdon Peter &c

)
)
26
28
28
33

79

(zrantecs.

Book . Page |
i 1 ;

|

348

61

287

426

. Kind of
B &S
B & S

B &S

Instrument

Apr
- Aug

Mar

:Partition;May

426

464

1237

B &S
B &S

‘May
Oct

Mar

Date of

Recordation

14 1868

30 1869
16 1885
8 1886
8 1886
1 1888
2 1907



