

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Hogedon	Henry								Hogedon John & wife	3	348	B & S	Apr 14 1868												
Hogedone	Henry								Correll Andrew J & wife	5	61	B & S	Aug 30 1869												
Hagordorn	&c									Peter H	Gowl Adam Sr	26	287	B & S	Mar 16 1885										
Hagerdon	&c									Peter	Hagerdon John's Estate	28	426	Partition	May 8 1886										
do										Sarah	Assignment of dower	28	426		May 8 1886										
do										Peter H	Hagerdon Sarah J &c	33	464	B & S	Oct 1 1888										
do										Sarah	Hagerdon Peter &c	79	237	B & S	Mar 2 1907										